EOB NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NES	SS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
Ronald & Alma Mathis	2010-000142 Klamath County, Oregon
-1656 N. Laurel Ave -Upland, Ca 91784 Grantor's Name and Address	
Grantor's Name and Address The Mathis Family Trust	
1656 N. Laurel Avenue	00077592201000001420030034 01/05/2010 03:19:37 PM Fee: \$47.00
Upland, Ca 91.784 Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED GROWN TO THE THE THE SPACE RESERVED GROWN TO THE THE SPACE RESERVED TO THE THE SPACE RESERVED TO THE SPACE RESERVED T
The Mathis Family Trust 1656 N. Laurel Avenue	RECORDE .
Upland, Ca-91784 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	
SAME AS ABOVE	4
DAD	CAIN AND CALE DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that _Ros	nald L. Mathis and Alma Mathis, as
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafte Mathis and Alma Mathis, Trustees	r stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto Ronald L. of the Mathis Family Trust dated March 16, 19
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, success	ssors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered-
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	y way appertaining, situated in _KlamathCounty,
SEE EXHIBI "A" ATTACHED HERET	O AND MADE A DART HEREOF
JEE EARLET A ATTACHED REKET	O AND MADE A FART HEREOF
	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and a The true and actual consideration paid for this tra	nsfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $-Q-$
actual consideration consists of or includes other propert	y or value given or promised which is \square part of the \square the whole (indicate
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols on, if In construing this deed, where the context so require	uires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
t that this does held small smalle to composition	is and to individuals. Ited this instrument on December 31, 2009; if
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign	ned and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
to do so by order of its board of directors.	
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON TRA FEE TITLE SHOULD INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS, IF ANY, U 195.300, 195.301 AND 195.305 TO 195.336 AND SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CH OREGON LAWS 2007. THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW USE OF THE	IAPTER 424,
OREGON LAWS 2007. THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW USE OF THE DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USING THE DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT.	PROPERTY RONALD L. MATHIS ELAWS AND HE PERSON
DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USI REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, T ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE AF CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY THAT THE UNIT OF	PPROPRIATE
CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY THAT THE UNIT OF TRANSFERRED IS A LAWFULLY ESTABLISHED LOT OR PARCEL, AS DEFI 92.010 OR 215.010, TO VERIFY THE APPROVED USES OF THE LOT OR	NED IN ORS PARCEL, TO
DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PR. DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. AND TO INQUIRE ABOUT THE RIGHTS OF NE PROPERTY OWNERS, IF ANY, UNDER ORS 195.300, 195.301 AND 195.305	AUTICES, AS EIGHBORING
AND SECTIONS 5 TO 11. CHAPTER 424, OREGON LAWS 2007.	iy of) ss.
This instrument was a	cknowledged before me on,
byThis instrument was a	cknowledged before me on,
01	
	Notary Public for Oregon
·	My commission expires

47AM+

PUBLISHER'S NOTE: If using this form to convey real property subject to ORS 92.027, include the required reference.

	LIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE CATE OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT	
On DECEMBER 31, 2009 before me, GEORGE Roman personally appeared RONALD L. MATHIS AND	CIZ NOTARY PUBLIC, ere insert name and title of the officer)	
personally appeared ICOVACU C MATATA AND	ACMA MATHTS	
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.		
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal.	GEORGE RUIZ Commission # 1816659 Notary Public - California San Bernardino County My Comm. Expires Nov 6, 2012	
Signature Ving	(Seal)	
OPTIONAL INFORMATION		
Although the information in this section is not required by law, it could preve acknowledgment to an unauthorized document and may prove useful to pe	ent fraudulent removal and reattachment of this rsons relying on the attached document.	
Description of Attached Document	Additional Information	
The preceding Certificate of Acknowledgment is attached to a document	Method of Signer Identification	
titled/for the purpose of BARGAIN AND SALE DEED	Proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence: Gorm(s) of identification Credible witness(es)	
containing \mathcal{O} pages, and dated	Notarial event is detailed in notary journal on: Page # Fntry #	
The signer(s) capacity or authority is/are as:	Notary contact:	
Individual(s)	Other	
☐ Attorney-in-Fact ☐ Corporate Officer(s)	Additional Signer(s) Signer(s) Thumbprint(s)	
☐ Guardian/Conservator ☐ Partner - I imited/General ☐ Irustee(s) ☐ Other:		
representing: Namc(s) of Person(s) or Entity(les) Signer is Representing		

See Exhibit "A"

Lot 5, Block 4 of Tract No. 1051, LAKEWOODS UNIT NO. 2, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.